
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FR-2017-
00015

05/31/2
017

AUTREY, 
CLAYTON Defendant

AUTREY, CORA vs. AUTREY,
CLAYTON

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FR-2017-
00015

05/31/2
017

AUTREY, CORA Plaintiff
AUTREY, CORA vs. AUTREY,
CLAYTON

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00527

05/31/2
017

BERGMAN, STACY Defendant
HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. BERGMAN, STACY

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CCA-2017-
00006

05/31/2
017

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00526

05/31/2
017

HIGHLANDER 
APARTMENTS Defendant

WELLS PLUMBING vs. 
HIGHLANDER 
APARTMENTS

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00527

05/31/2
017

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC Plaintiff

HOLMES AND YATES LAW, 
PLLC vs. BERGMAN, STACY

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(OVER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00526

05/31/2
017

WELLS PLUMBING Plaintiff
WELLS PLUMBING vs. 
HIGHLANDER 
APARTMENTS

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)
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